

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 374 OF 2008

KIRAN KUMARI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMITABH DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPT & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to furnish the correct number of the case pending before Saraikella Court within two weeks to issue notice and stay order.

List again on 19.11.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar